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727,147
1 499.32 1,499,887 -3,093 0 0 317 0 -612 726,535
2 499.16 1,498,055 -1,832 0 0 350 0 -503 726,032
3 498.72 1,493,021 -5,034 0 0 394 0 -274 725,758
4 497.82 1,482,742 -10,279 0 2,240 368 0 -2,587 723,171
5 497.40 1,477,953 -4,789 0 2,245 379 0 -1,418 721,753
6 496.52 1,467,937 -10,016 0 2,255 382 0 -3,785 717,968
7 495.91 1,461,008 -6,929 0 2,201 359 0 -2,557 715,411
8 495.15 1,452,390 -8,618 0 2,234 400 0 -2,704 712,707
9 494.37 1,443,564 -8,826 0 2,594 407 0 -2,947 709,760

10 493.44 1,433,063 -10,501 0 2,598 418 0 -2,799 706,961
11 492.41 1,421,464 -11,599 0 6,303 408 0 -6,077 700,884
12 491.30 1,409,000 -12,464 0 4,688 440 0 -6,059 694,825
13 490.56 1,400,711 -8,289 0 5,094 415 0 -4,926 689,899
14 490.00 1,394,450 -6,261 0 4,691 385 0 -5,284 684,615
15 489.17 1,385,186 -9,264 0 4,825 414 0 -5,066 679,549
16 488.05 1,372,719 -12,467 0 6,225 412 0 -6,599 672,950
17 486.63 1,356,967 -15,752 0 8,517 417 0 -8,893 664,057
18 485.12 1,340,284 -16,683 0 11,258 397 0 -11,403 652,654
19 483.73 1,324,988 -15,296 0 8,740 412 0 -9,119 643,535
20 482.51 1,311,611 -13,377 0 8,757 418 0 -9,084 634,451
21 481.50 1,300,571 -11,040 0 7,725 385 0 -7,928 626,523
22 480.29 1,287,386 -13,185 0 7,851 408 0 -8,168 618,355
23 479.05 1,273,920 -13,466 0 9,380 422 0 -9,709 608,646
24 477.86 1,261,042 -12,878 0 7,746 438 0 -7,923 600,723
25 476.76 1,249,176 -11,866 0 5,002 431 0 -4,969 595,754
26 475.51 1,235,722 -13,454 0 7,493 431 0 -8,262 587,492
27 474.30 1,222,771 -12,951 0 5,880 425 0 -6,324 581,168
28 473.76 1,217,005 -5,766 0 0 411 0 -744 580,424
29 473.12 1,210,182 -6,823 0 0 422 0 -122 580,302
30 472.00 1,198,273 -11,909 0 0 425 0 -367 579,935

Totals -304,707 0 136,542 12,090 0 -147,212
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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